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Level X - 20-12-2020 - 20/12/2020

Results - Session 2 - C1 & AC3
 
Event 12  Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Esther Buston 41.94  1 1104863

BUXA 14Charlotte Todd 45.98  2 1418197

BUXA 12Ruby Ellis 46.07  3 1429851

BUXA 12Henna Crossfield 46.45  4 1356895

BUXA 12Ciorstaidh Smith 47.79  5 1450331

BUXA 11Ariane Trahar 48.19  6 1495510

BUXA 11Frankie Bennett 50.21  7 1516171

BUXA 10Annabelle Montgomery-White 51.52  8 1197039

BUXA 11Ruby Currington 51.53  9 1451816

BUXA 10Esme Thomson 53.82  10 1246812

BUXA 10Lydia Drabble 54.45  11 1480531

BUXA 10Campbell Johnson 54.56  12 1477606

BUXA 12Ethan White 55.15  13 1451815

BUXA 10Libby Bromley 56.94  14 1359026

BUXA 14Beth Griffiths 58.92  15 1354223

BUXA 11Oliver Longden 59.88  16 1516177

BUXA 11Molly Boam 59.91  17 1456993

BUXA 10Hannah Pollard 1:00.20  18 1301012

BUXA 12Peter Wilson 1:00.61  19 1516183

BUXA  9Beau Burton 1:02.27  20 1490248

BUXA  9Toby Longden 1:07.24  21 1516178

BUXA 11Will Freeman 1:11.88  22 1477603
 
Event 13  Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 12Henna Crossfield 45.23  1 1356895

BUXA 14Esther Buston 47.38  2 1104863

BUXA 12Ruby Ellis 49.57  3 1429851

BUXA 12Ciorstaidh Smith 49.78  4 1450331

BUXA 11Oliver Longden 49.97  5 1516177

BUXA 14Beth Griffiths 50.55  6 1354223

BUXA 11Ruby Currington 50.69  7 1451816

BUXA 10Annabelle Montgomery-White 50.73  8 1197039

BUXA 10Libby Bromley 52.09  9 1359026

BUXA 14Charlotte Todd 52.30  10 1418197

BUXA 11Ariane Trahar 52.43  11 1495510

BUXA 12Ethan White 53.51  12 1451815

BUXA 10Esme Thomson 54.37  13 1246812

BUXA  9Toby Longden 54.83  14 1516178

BUXA 12Peter Wilson 54.88  15 1516183

BUXA 10Lydia Drabble 55.94  16 1480531

BUXA 10Campbell Johnson 55.98  17 1477606

BUXA 11Frankie Bennett 56.19  18 1516171

BUXA 10Hannah Pollard 56.24  19 1301012

BUXA 11Will Freeman 58.91  20 1477603

BUXA 11Molly Boam 1:00.45  21 1456993

BUXA  9Beau Burton 1:06.51  22 1490248
 
Event 14  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Esther Buston 50.40  1 1104863

BUXA 10Annabelle Montgomery-White 53.53  2 1197039

BUXA 11Ruby Currington 53.68  3 1451816
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(Event 14  Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 12Henna Crossfield 55.15  4 1356895

BUXA 12Ruby Ellis 55.35  5 1429851

BUXA 11Frankie Bennett 55.75  6 1516171

BUXA 11Oliver Longden 56.79  7 1516177

BUXA 12Ciorstaidh Smith 58.05  8 1450331

BUXA 11Ariane Trahar 58.36  9 1495510

BUXA 10Campbell Johnson 58.47  10 1477606

BUXA 14Beth Griffiths 58.79  11 1354223

BUXA 12Peter Wilson 59.59  12 1516183

BUXA 14Charlotte Todd 1:00.66  13 1418197

BUXA 10Esme Thomson 1:00.84  14 1246812

BUXA 11Will Freeman 1:02.10  15 1477603

BUXA  9Toby Longden 1:02.61  16 1516178

BUXA 12Ethan White 1:03.21  17 1451815

BUXA 10Lydia Drabble 1:04.58  18 1480531

BUXA 10Hannah Pollard 1:04.60  19 1301012

BUXA  9Beau Burton 1:08.29  20 1490248

BUXA 10Libby Bromley 1:08.30  21 1359026

BUXA 11Molly Boam 1:08.43  22 1456993
 
Event 15  Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Esther Buston 39.47  1 1104863

BUXA 12Henna Crossfield 41.36  2 1356895

BUXA 14Beth Griffiths 43.15  3 1354223

BUXA 14Charlotte Todd 43.90  4 1418197

BUXA 11Ruby Currington 44.04  5 1451816

BUXA 12Ciorstaidh Smith 45.08  6 1450331

BUXA 10Libby Bromley 45.34  *7 1359026

BUXA 10Esme Thomson 45.34  *7 1246812

BUXA 10Annabelle Montgomery-White 45.36  9 1197039

BUXA 12Ruby Ellis 45.71  10 1429851

BUXA 12Ethan White 45.92  11 1451815

BUXA 11Ariane Trahar 46.23  12 1495510

BUXA 11Oliver Longden 46.59  13 1516177

BUXA 11Frankie Bennett 47.14  14 1516171

BUXA 12Peter Wilson 47.33  15 1516183

BUXA 10Campbell Johnson 49.18  16 1477606

BUXA 10Lydia Drabble 49.36  17 1480531

BUXA 10Hannah Pollard 50.69  18 1301012

BUXA  9Toby Longden 50.98  19 1516178

BUXA 11Molly Boam 53.76  20 1456993

BUXA  9Beau Burton 55.44  21 1490248

BUXA 11Will Freeman 59.96  22 1477603
 
Event 16  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Esther Buston 1:40.80  1 1104863

BUXA 12Henna Crossfield 1:43.48  2 1356895

BUXA 12Ruby Ellis 1:47.56  3 1429851

BUXA 11Ruby Currington 1:52.05  4 1451816

BUXA 10Esme Thomson 1:52.46  5 1246812

BUXA 14Beth Griffiths 1:53.93  6 1354223

BUXA 10Annabelle Montgomery-White 1:54.80  7 1197039
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(Event 16  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 10Libby Bromley 1:55.88  8 1359026

BUXA 11Ariane Trahar 1:56.88  9 1495510

BUXA 12Ethan White 1:57.53  10 1451815

BUXA 11Oliver Longden 1:58.01  11 1516177

BUXA 12Ciorstaidh Smith 1:59.48  12 1450331

BUXA 10Lydia Drabble 2:06.96  13 1480531

BUXA 12Peter Wilson 2:10.06  14 1516183

BUXA 14Charlotte Todd 2:10.27  15 1418197

BUXA 11Frankie Bennett 2:10.93  16 1516171

BUXA 11Will Freeman 2:11.80  17 1477603

BUXA 11Molly Boam 2:12.49  18 1456993

BUXA  9Toby Longden 2:14.34  19 1516178

BUXA 10Hannah Pollard 2:15.69  20 1301012

BUXA  9Beau Burton 2:24.58  21 1490248
 
Event 18  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time ID#

BUXA 14Esther Buston 1:28.94  1 1104863

BUXA 12Henna Crossfield 1:35.70  2 1356895

BUXA 12Ruby Ellis 1:41.17  3 1429851

BUXA 10Esme Thomson 1:41.28  4 1246812

BUXA 11Ruby Currington 1:41.56  5 1451816

BUXA 14Beth Griffiths 1:42.58  6 1354223

BUXA 11Ariane Trahar 1:43.67  7 1495510

BUXA 14Charlotte Todd 1:45.60  8 1418197

BUXA 10Annabelle Montgomery-White 1:46.23  9 1197039

BUXA 12Ciorstaidh Smith 1:47.35  10 1450331

BUXA 11Oliver Longden 1:48.07  11 1516177

BUXA 12Ethan White 1:48.10  12 1451815

BUXA 10Libby Bromley 1:51.08  13 1359026

BUXA 11Frankie Bennett 1:52.03  14 1516171

BUXA 10Lydia Drabble 1:54.11  15 1480531

BUXA 12Peter Wilson 1:56.98  16 1516183

BUXA 11Molly Boam 2:00.38  17 1456993

BUXA 10Hannah Pollard 2:02.79  18 1301012

BUXA  9Toby Longden 2:05.09  19 1516178

BUXA  9Beau Burton 2:07.65  20 1490248

BUXA 11Will Freeman 2:17.28  21 1477603


